Tuning (GD G BD)

Best Day Of My Life
American Authors
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Chorus (Live Version)
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Pre-Chorus

\"J

15

\"4

15

14

=

14

15

\"J

15

14
=

\*J

14
=

\"J

15

\°4

15

16

16

15
J

14
=r

\"J

15
J

16

14
™=

\"J

16
LAY

17 412

17

14
™=

14
er

17

17

14
Ter

17
T

Arrangment:

Intro x2

Chorus x3 (break on 2nd and 3rd repeat)

Pre-Chorus
Chorus x3 (break on 2nd and 3rd repeat)

Intro x2
Chorus x4 (break on 2nd repeat only)
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